
Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch : AMBALA CANTT / 31-10-2012 / 1

SNO Application
No

Bib Candidate Name Start Time
Last

Recorded
Time

Laps Net Time Q / NQ Initials

1 1226994 4 DINESH KUMAR SHYAM LAL 07:17:27:850 07:23:03:450 4 00:05:35:600 Q

2 0524294 5 JITENDRA KUMAR BHARITYA

RAMBETI DEVI
07:17:27:950 07:23:09:850 4 00:05:41:900 Q

3 0616402 6 VIRENDER KUMAR MEHAR

SINGH
07:17:28:400 07:23:10:100 4 00:05:41:700 Q

4 1232425 7 DEVENDRA KUMAR

BHEEKAM SINGH
07:17:29:500 07:23:18:0 4 00:05:48:500 Q

5 0125184 16 SHOBAG MAL BAIRWA

KALYAN MAL BAIRWA
07:17:23:100 07:23:15:300 4 00:05:52:200 Q

6 0540535 18 RAMKISHAN REGAR

BAJARANG LAL REGAR
07:17:23:900 07:22:59:950 4 00:05:36:50 Q

7 0331212 26 RAVI KUMAR BRAHAM SINGH 07:17:17:50 07:22:57:50 4 00:05:40:0 Q

8 0126267 30 SURESH KUMAR BAGORIYA

MANI RAM BAGORIYA
07:17:19:500 07:22:57:950 4 00:05:38:450 Q

9 1406347 32 KAILASH CHANDRA BANWARI

LAL
07:17:07:700 07:22:54:350 4 00:05:46:650 Q

10 1506027 37 NARENDRA KUMAR

RAMBABU SINGH
07:17:10:400 07:22:52:650 4 00:05:42:250 Q

11 1549456 45 YOGESH JAIPARKASH 07:17:03:0 07:22:53:250 4 00:05:50:250 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 1



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch : AMBALA CANTT / 31-10-2012 / 2

SNO Application
No

Bib Candidate Name Start Time
Last

Recorded
Time

Laps Net Time Q / NQ Initials

1 1249303 54 KARAM BIR RAMJIWAN 07:30:31:750 07:36:09:950 4 00:05:38:200 Q

2 1248048 58 DINESH KUMAR BHAGWAN

DIN
07:30:32:750 07:36:31:250 4 00:05:58:500 Q

3 1548703 59 PARVEEN KUMAR BALMAT 07:30:33:600 07:35:54:800 4 00:05:21:200 Q

4 0031540 69 SAMIRN SHIV CHAND 07:30:29:650 07:36:01:600 4 00:05:31:950 Q

5 0251504 71 SRI KISHAN MEENA

KANHAIYA LAL MEENA
07:30:18:150 07:36:11:650 4 00:05:53:500 Q

6 1700546 82 NAVAL KISHOR MEENA HARI

SINGH MEENA
07:30:13:550 07:35:45:450 4 00:05:31:900 Q

7 0247031 86 SATISH KUMAR MAHAWAR

RAMDHAN MAHAWAR
07:30:14:800 07:35:54:800 4 00:05:40:0 Q

8 1631516 91 OM PRAKASH MAHAWAR

MUNSI MAHAWAR
07:30:06:50 07:35:50:350 4 00:05:44:300 Q

9 1701332 98 PRAVEEN KUMAR RAMJI

BAIRWA
07:30:10:350 07:35:51:500 4 00:05:41:150 Q

10 1252639 99 DHARMPAL KIRPAL SINGH 07:30:11:250 07:35:57:600 4 00:05:46:350 Q

11 0771816 100 MAHENDRA SINGH RANIWAL

BHAJANLAL RANIWAL
07:30:11:750 07:35:57:600 4 00:05:45:850 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 1



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch : AMBALA CANTT / 31-10-2012 / 3

SNO Application
No

Bib Candidate Name Start Time
Last

Recorded
Time

Laps Net Time Q / NQ Initials

1 0623428 101 MADANPAL BIRSINGH 07:41:23:700 07:46:55:950 4 00:05:32:250 Q

2 1317798 110 LOKESH KUMAR MEENA

PRASADI LAL MEENA
07:41:28:0 07:47:17:700 4 00:05:49:700 Q

3 0498729 113 RAVI KUMAR DHYAN SINGH 07:41:18:350 07:46:55:850 4 00:05:37:500 Q

4 1666262 116 PARVEEN KUMAR FAKIRE

LAL
07:41:20:750 07:47:04:700 4 00:05:43:950 Q

5 0096845 117 SATPAL SINGH DARIYA

SINGH
07:41:21:300 07:47:16:750 4 00:05:55:450 Q

6 0769460 126 VIPIN KUMAR SURESH PAL 07:41:15:550 07:46:33:900 4 00:05:18:350 Q

7 0099428 130 SANJEEV ISHWER SINGH 07:41:18:850 07:46:48:900 4 00:05:30:50 Q

8 1252827 137 KULDEEP KUMAR BALKISHAN 07:41:10:600 07:46:38:650 4 00:05:28:50 Q

9 0006660 142 SUMER SINGH CHATAR

SINGH
07:41:01:350 07:46:58:250 4 00:05:56:900 Q

10 0616769 145 MANISH KUMAR ATTAR

SINGH
07:41:02:700 07:46:37:900 4 00:05:35:200 Q

11 1350997 146 INDRA KUMAR MEENA

HAJARI LAL MEENA
07:41:03:300 07:46:39:100 4 00:05:35:800 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 1



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch : AMBALA CANTT / 31-10-2012 / 4

SNO Application
No

Bib Candidate Name Start Time
Last

Recorded
Time

Laps Net Time Q / NQ Initials

1 0123331 152 SHASHI KUMAR RAM

RAJESHWAR RAM
07:52:53:100 07:58:38:550 4 00:05:45:450 Q

2 0396414 153 JAIPRAKASH BAIRWA BABU

LAL BAIRWA
07:52:53:100 07:58:39:600 4 00:05:46:500 Q

3 0530290 154 RAMKESH BAIRWA

RAMSWAROOP BAIRWA
07:52:53:450 07:58:53:400 4 00:05:59:950 Q

4 0651462 155 MAN SINGH POORAN SINGH 07:52:54:0 07:58:40:650 4 00:05:46:650 Q

5 0030369 160 SATBIR MAHAVIR SINGH 07:52:56:800 07:58:43:300 4 00:05:46:500 Q

6 0633232 162 VEER SINGH RAJENDER 07:52:46:100 07:58:05:800 4 00:05:19:700 Q

7 0527189 164 JIYA LAL BAIRWA SUNDER

LAL BAIRWA
07:52:46:850 07:58:29:50 4 00:05:42:200 Q

8 0944128 167 BALINDER KUMAR BANARSI

DASS
07:52:49:450 07:58:37:850 4 00:05:48:400 Q

9 0762706 168 MAHAVEER BAIRWA JAGDISH

BAIRWA
07:52:49:650 07:58:40:250 4 00:05:50:600 Q

10 0214731 171 SUNIL KUMAR PREM PAL 07:52:40:750 07:58:28:850 4 00:05:48:100 Q

11 0642452 175 VINOD KUMAR RAJ KUMAR 07:52:43:100 07:58:41:150 4 00:05:58:50 Q

12 0122840 182
SURENDER KUMAR

KANVADIYA GYARSI LAL

KANVADIYA

07:52:35:0 07:58:29:150 4 00:05:54:150 Q

13 0763374 183 MONU KUMAR RAJENDRA

SINGH
07:52:35:500 07:58:18:50 4 00:05:42:550 Q

14 0404544 189 RAJ KUMAR BAIRWA SURESH

KUMAR BAIRWA
07:52:39:350 07:58:28:250 4 00:05:48:900 Q

15 1658233 190 PRAVIN KUMAR BAIRWA

GANGA RAM BAIRWA
07:52:40:150 07:58:32:650 4 00:05:52:500 Q

16 0415349 197 RAKESH KUMAR SAMAY

SINGH
07:52:32:300 07:58:28:150 4 00:05:55:850 Q

17 0221155 199 SURENDRA KUMAR SHARMA 07:52:33:750 07:58:06:900 4 00:05:33:150 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 1



MADAN LAL

18 0399422 200 RAM KISHOR SOOTHWAL

BABULAL SOOTHWAL
07:52:34:50 07:58:29:250 4 00:05:55:200 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 2



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch : AMBALA CANTT / 31-10-2012 / 5

SNO Application
No

Bib Candidate Name Start Time
Last

Recorded
Time

Laps Net Time Q / NQ Initials

1 1504226 203 PARVEEN KUMAR SUBE

SINGH
08:04:15:50 08:09:58:600 4 00:05:43:550 Q

2 0347873 209 JASVIR SINGH RAM AASRA

SINGH
08:04:18:150 08:09:44:250 4 00:05:26:100 Q

3 1024228 216 BEER PAL MATA DEEN 08:04:10:600 08:09:49:350 4 00:05:38:750 Q

4 0537907 228 RAM CHANDRA SEDU RAM

BALAI
08:04:05:400 08:10:02:650 4 00:05:57:250 Q

5 1363177 232 KAILASH CHAND MEGHWAL

RAMDEVA MEGHWAL
08:03:55:250 08:09:41:450 4 00:05:46:200 Q

6 1259833 237 HARISH KUMAR HARI KISHAN 08:03:58:350 08:09:49:300 4 00:05:50:950 Q

7 1127269 239 CHOTTE LAL RAIGAR

RAMCHANDRA
08:03:59:800 08:09:46:650 4 00:05:46:850 Q

8 0105780 242 SUBHASH CHANDRA SOHAN

LAL
08:03:48:900 08:09:45:650 4 00:05:56:750 Q

9 0404784 244 RAJU BAIRWA GOPAL LAL

BAIRWA
08:03:50:400 08:09:39:700 4 00:05:49:300 Q

10 0085205 249
SURESH CHANDRA

MAHAWAR NARAYANLAL

MAHAWAR

08:03:53:750 08:09:51:350 4 00:05:57:600 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 1



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch : AMBALA CANTT / 31-10-2012 / 6

SNO Application
No

Bib Candidate Name Start Time
Last

Recorded
Time

Laps Net Time Q / NQ Initials

1 1129661 251 ANIL KUMAR BAIRWA

GHUDMAL BAIRWA
08:15:30:200 08:21:12:200 4 00:05:42:0 Q

2 0614180 252 VINOD NARMAL JASHMER

SINGH
08:15:30:550 08:21:01:250 4 00:05:30:700 Q

3 0522058 253 RAKESH KUMAR RAMESH

CHAND
08:15:30:800 08:20:46:250 4 00:05:15:450 Q

4 0021356 263 SANJEEV KUMAR BHARTU

RAM
08:15:25:750 08:21:07:300 4 00:05:41:550 Q

5 1615543 267 NARENDRA KUMAR PALIWAL

HANUMAN SAHAY
08:15:28:150 08:21:20:800 4 00:05:52:650 Q

6 0412059 269 RAVI KARDAM OM PRAKASH

SINGH
08:15:29:300 08:21:25:250 4 00:05:55:950 Q

7 1063726 272 AMIT NATH RAGHUNATH

SINGH
08:15:19:450 08:21:13:950 4 00:05:54:500 Q

8 0440317 273 RAVI PRAKASH KOLI REVAD

MAL KOLI
08:15:20:0 08:21:02:450 4 00:05:42:450 Q

9 0936428 276 CHANDRA KANT BHIM SAIN 08:15:22:500 08:21:17:800 4 00:05:55:300 Q

10 1093542 278 ANIL NARESH 08:15:23:650 08:21:23:150 4 00:05:59:500 Q

11 1110905 279 ARUN KUMAR BASUDEO DAS 08:15:24:0 08:21:16:150 4 00:05:52:150 Q

12 0008963 280 SUKHVIR PREM SINGH 08:15:24:250 08:20:48:350 4 00:05:24:100 Q

13 0697336 283 VINOD KUMAR GUGAN RAM 08:15:13:500 08:21:12:0 4 00:05:58:500 Q

14 1662439 287 NITESH KUMAR BAIRWA

BHEEKHA RAM BAIRWA
08:15:15:650 08:21:14:950 4 00:05:59:300 Q

15 1020053 288 BANWARI LAL BAIRWA RAM

LAL BAIRWA
08:15:15:750 08:21:13:600 4 00:05:57:850 Q

16 1584949 289 PREM CHAND BAIRWA

JEEWAN RAM BIRWA
08:15:16:300 08:21:15:350 4 00:05:59:50 Q

17 0342549 294 RAVI KUMAR MAHI PAL 08:15:08:350 08:21:02:500 4 00:05:54:150 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 1



18 0151891 297 SUNIL KUMAR MANJHI

KRISHNA MANJHI
08:15:09:850 08:20:57:0 4 00:05:47:150 Q

19 1090074 298 ANIL KUMAR RAM CHARAN

SINGH
08:15:10:450 08:20:58:650 4 00:05:48:200 Q

20 0139921 299 SOHAN LAL BAIRWA CHET

RAM BAIRWA
08:15:10:900 08:20:57:150 4 00:05:46:250 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 2



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch : AMBALA CANTT / 31-10-2012 / 7

SNO Application
No

Bib Candidate Name Start Time
Last

Recorded
Time

Laps Net Time Q / NQ Initials

1 1690599 301 PRADEEP KUMAR RAMESH

CHAND
08:27:05:950 08:33:02:950 4 00:05:57:0 Q

2 0385254 305 RADHE SHYAM DHOVI

MURYA DHOVI
08:27:07:900 08:33:07:800 4 00:05:59:900 Q

3 0056059 309 SANJEEV KUMAR RAM

SARAN
08:27:06:850 08:32:42:450 4 00:05:35:600 Q

4 0318727 311 RAJINDER KUMAR BANWARI

LAL
08:27:01:350 08:33:00:350 4 00:05:59:0 Q

5 0672289 312 MUNSHI GURJAR SHIMBHU

GURJAR
08:27:01:450 08:32:50:350 4 00:05:48:900 Q

6 1299741 316 KHEM RAJ MEENA BHONRE

LAL
08:27:04:100 08:32:31:300 4 00:05:27:200 Q

7 0333340 320 RATTAN KUMAR SHIV

BAHADUR
08:27:05:500 08:32:38:350 4 00:05:32:850 Q

8 1221616 321 DHEERAJ KUMAR RAJPAL 08:26:55:550 08:32:55:200 4 00:05:59:650 Q

9 1606698 322 PREM KISHOR CHAUHAN

RAM NARAYAN
08:26:56:250 08:32:50:700 4 00:05:54:450 Q

10 1602477 326 OM PRAKASH MEENA

BHANWAR LAL
08:26:58:950 08:32:33:50 4 00:05:34:100 Q

11 0937898 327 AJAY KUMAR PREM LAL 08:26:58:900 08:32:16:650 4 00:05:17:750 Q

12 0133547 336 SURESH KUMAR CHARAN

SINGH
08:26:54:950 08:32:46:200 4 00:05:51:250 Q

13 0717546 339 MANOJ KUMAR KISHAN 08:26:57:300 08:32:37:50 4 00:05:39:750 Q

14 0022357 347 SANDEEP SIMBHU DAYAL 08:26:45:950 08:32:28:50 4 00:05:42:100 Q

15 0185229 348 SITARAM MEENA

RAMSWAROOP MEENA
08:26:46:200 08:32:36:750 4 00:05:50:550 Q

16 0781816 349 MUKESH RAM BIRDA RAM 08:26:49:300 08:32:38:200 4 00:05:48:900 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 1



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch : AMBALA CANTT / 31-10-2012 / 8

SNO Application
No

Bib Candidate Name Start Time
Last

Recorded
Time

Laps Net Time Q / NQ Initials

1 0628548 353 MANJEET DHARAM PAL 08:39:47:800 08:45:36:950 4 00:05:49:150 Q

2 0200061 358
SURENDRA KUMAR

NARWARA CHOTH MAL

THEKADAR

08:39:50:800 08:45:45:750 4 00:05:54:950 Q

3 1098594 362 ARUN GAUTAM NIRANJAN

SINGH
08:39:40:650 08:45:30:250 4 00:05:49:600 Q

4 0946461 365 ANIL KUMAR DILBAG 08:39:42:300 08:45:34:650 4 00:05:52:350 Q

5 0346008 370 RAVINDER DHARAMBIR 08:39:46:50 08:45:29:200 4 00:05:43:150 Q

6 0957721 371 ANIL KUMAR RAMPHAL

SIHGH
08:39:32:50 08:44:57:750 4 00:05:25:700 Q

7 0713733 372 VIKRAM BAIRWA KAILASH

CHAND
08:39:32:700 08:45:27:900 4 00:05:55:200 Q

8 0435269 373 RAJESH KUMAR BAIRWA

RAM SAHAY BAIRWA
08:39:33:0 08:45:19:300 4 00:05:46:300 Q

9 0671614 374 VIJERDER KUMAR VERMA

KAILASH CHAND VERMA
08:39:33:950 08:45:16:150 4 00:05:42:200 Q

10 1697105 375 NITIN KUMAR JAI PRAKASH 08:39:34:450 08:45:24:650 4 00:05:50:200 Q

11 0960104 376 AJAY KUMAR TRILOK CHAND 08:39:35:350 08:45:12:500 4 00:05:37:150 Q

12 1332983 379 KARAMJEET OMBIR 08:39:38:150 08:45:37:650 4 00:05:59:500 Q

13 1366278 386 HARISH KUMAR MUNGAMAL 08:39:29:750 08:45:07:250 4 00:05:37:500 Q

14 1072243 387 BHOOP SINGH JANVED

MEENA
08:39:30:200 08:45:22:200 4 00:05:52:0 Q

15 0660779 395 MOHIT KUMAR ANTHONY

DEEN
08:39:23:600 08:45:22:600 4 00:05:59:0 Q

16 0422310 396 RAGHUVEER BAIRWA BABU

LAL BAIRWA
08:39:23:950 08:45:01:750 4 00:05:37:800 Q

17 0691606 397 VIJAY SINGH JATAV RAM 08:39:24:450 08:45:23:850 4 00:05:59:400 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 1



SAHAY JATAV

18 0393892 398 RAJENDRA MAHAWAR

RADHESHYAM MAHAWAR
08:39:24:800 08:45:05:50 4 00:05:40:250 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 2



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch : AMBALA CANTT / 31-10-2012 / 9

SNO Application
No

Bib Candidate Name Start Time
Last

Recorded
Time

Laps Net Time Q / NQ Initials

1 0224770 403 SHIBU BISWAS

HARAKRISHNA BISWAS
08:52:20:550 08:57:59:500 4 00:05:38:950 Q

2 0993176 404 BISWAJIT ROY RASAMAY

ROY
08:52:21:350 08:58:05:250 4 00:05:43:900 Q

3 1331459 406 KAPIL DEV BISWAS

KRISHNAPADA
08:52:22:250 08:58:04:350 4 00:05:42:100 Q

4 1287148 407 KHIROD BISWAS KSHITISH

CHAND
08:52:22:850 08:58:15:950 4 00:05:53:100 Q

5 1323478 408 LEELA RAM MEENA BADRI

PRASAD MEENA
08:52:22:700 08:58:07:600 4 00:05:44:900 Q

6 0808062 412 MAHENDRA SINGH BAIRWA

HARI LAL BAIRWA
08:52:13:300 08:57:59:350 4 00:05:46:50 Q

7 1705129 416 PARAMVEER SINGH

SUBHASH GRAD
08:52:16:150 08:58:01:950 4 00:05:45:800 Q

8 1362828 418 HARSH GOTHWAL ROHITASH

KUMAR
08:52:18:300 08:58:13:750 4 00:05:55:450 Q

9 1258609 426 DUSHYANT SINGH

MAHENDRA SINGH
08:52:10:0 08:57:42:300 4 00:05:32:300 Q

10 0538730 427 RAGHUNANDAN SURESH

CHAND
08:52:10:100 08:58:03:550 4 00:05:53:450 Q

11 1332604 436 HARI MOHAN MEENA HATTU

RAM MEENA
08:52:03:700 08:57:47:400 4 00:05:43:700 Q

12 0136925 438 SUKHDEV RAVIDAS RAM

CHANDRA DAS
08:52:04:200 08:57:49:200 4 00:05:45:0 Q

13 0674116 439 MAHENDRA KUMAR BHINWA

RAM HARIJAN
08:52:05:250 08:57:53:200 4 00:05:47:950 Q

14 0147795 440 SUBHASH CHANDRA GOKAL

RAM
08:52:05:450 08:58:02:900 4 00:05:57:450 Q

15 0044461 446 SHIV CHARAN JOGINDER LAL 08:51:56:950 08:57:47:800 4 00:05:50:850 Q

16 1086506 449 BHEEM SINGH MEENA

POONA RAM MEENA
08:51:59:300 08:57:47:700 4 00:05:48:400 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 1



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch : AMBALA CANTT / 31-10-2012 / 10

SNO Application
No

Bib Candidate Name Start Time
Last

Recorded
Time

Laps Net Time Q / NQ Initials

1 1669282 458 GOPAL LAL MEENA LADU

RAM MEENA
09:04:51:600 09:10:43:750 4 00:05:52:150 Q

2 0230934 459 SHASHI PAL BAIRWA MOOL

CHAND BAIRWA
09:04:52:250 09:10:46:700 4 00:05:54:450 Q

3 0021738 460 SANJEEV KUMAR GIRRAJ

SINGH
09:04:52:600 09:10:25:500 4 00:05:32:900 Q

4 1703821 467 GIRRAJ PRASAD KOLI

LAXMAN LAL KOLI
09:04:45:750 09:10:44:700 4 00:05:58:950 Q

5 1381026 470 DEEPAK KUMAR PRAKASH

CHAND
09:04:46:950 09:10:25:150 4 00:05:38:200 Q

6 1671944 477 GYARSI LAL MEENA MOOL

CHAND MEENA
09:04:39:100 09:10:00:350 4 00:05:21:250 Q

7 1331234 478 KAILASH CHAND MEENA

MOOL CHAND MEENA
09:04:39:550 09:10:13:200 4 00:05:33:650 Q

8 1647469 479 PREM CHAND KHATRI

POORAN MAL KHATRI
09:04:40:100 09:10:01:800 4 00:05:21:700 Q

9 0424557 482
JALENDRA KUMAR

MAHAWAR LAXMI NARAYAN

MAHAWAR

09:04:28:750 09:10:21:550 4 00:05:52:800 Q

10 0679235 484 MAKHAN LAL KOLI RAM

PRASAD KOLI
09:04:30:0 09:10:06:350 4 00:05:36:350 Q

11 1372419 487 DINESH KUMAR ATAR SINGH 09:04:31:800 09:10:04:700 4 00:05:32:900 Q

12 1307380 488 DHARMPAL BAIRWA

CHANDAR RAM BAIRWA
09:04:32:400 09:10:12:600 4 00:05:40:200 Q

13 0350554 499 JITENDER KUMAR YASH PAL 09:04:26:150 09:10:12:400 4 00:05:46:250 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 1



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch : AMBALA CANTT / 31-10-2012 / 11

SNO Application
No

Bib Candidate Name Start Time
Last

Recorded
Time

Laps Net Time Q / NQ Initials

1 0129638 505 SATISH KUMAR DEV PAL 09:16:31:500 09:22:26:800 4 00:05:55:300 Q

2 1203921 507 KULDEEP SINGH CHANDRA 09:16:32:250 09:22:00:0 4 00:05:27:750 Q

3 1590166 520 PRAMOD KUMAR RAM ARJUN

RAM
09:16:29:200 09:22:12:250 4 00:05:43:50 Q

4 0138415 521 SANJAY KUMAR BABU LAL 09:16:19:800 09:21:46:450 4 00:05:26:650 Q

5 1614366 529 NARENDRE KUMAR BAIRWA

LADDU RAM BAIRWA
09:16:23:450 09:21:59:800 4 00:05:36:350 Q

6 1643915 530 NIRANJAN DAS BARA AMIN

DAS
09:16:23:900 09:22:11:900 4 00:05:48:0 Q

7 1287580 534 HEMANT KUMAR BALDEV

SINGH
09:16:15:0 09:22:12:50 4 00:05:57:50 Q

8 0019650 536 SATISH KUMAR SUKHBIR

SINGH
09:16:15:950 09:22:01:600 4 00:05:45:650 Q

9 0611913 538 VIKAS KARAMVIR 09:16:17:950 09:21:46:50 4 00:05:28:100 Q

10 0312683 539 RAJ KUMAR SURJA RAM 09:16:18:650 09:22:13:450 4 00:05:54:800 Q

11 0454868 543 RAVISH KUMAR NANAK

CHAND
09:16:08:400 09:22:03:650 4 00:05:55:250 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 1



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch : AMBALA CANTT / 31-10-2012 / 12

SNO Application
No

Bib Candidate Name Start Time
Last

Recorded
Time

Laps Net Time Q / NQ Initials

1 0608908 558 VIKAS SUNDER LAL 09:27:41:400 09:33:28:750 4 00:05:47:350 Q

2 0960856 564 ANIL KUMAR CHAMANPAL

SINGH
09:27:31:750 09:33:20:100 4 00:05:48:350 Q

3 1557744 569 NEERAJ KUMAR RAM

KISHORE
09:27:35:100 09:33:11:100 4 00:05:36:0 Q

4 0540232 572 RAKESH MEENA KHILLI RAM

MEENA
09:27:22:300 09:33:03:700 4 00:05:41:400 Q

5 1574162 578 YOGENDRA PAL SINGH VIJAY

PAL SINGH
09:27:25:750 09:33:11:700 4 00:05:45:950 Q

6 1344976 579 DEVENDER KUMAR OM

PRAKASH
09:27:28:150 09:33:13:50 4 00:05:44:900 Q

7 1602209 583 PRAKASH PIPIL MANIKCHAND

PIPIL
09:27:15:450 09:33:14:250 4 00:05:58:800 Q

8 0522406 584 JITENDRA KUMAR KALU RAM

BAIRWA
09:27:16:300 09:32:55:150 4 00:05:38:850 Q

9 0443547 586 RAHUL RAO AMRIT LAL 09:27:18:450 09:33:15:50 4 00:05:56:600 Q

10 0355790 587 RAMESHWAR DASS ANANT

RAM
09:27:18:400 09:33:03:950 4 00:05:45:550 Q

11 0054874 588 SANJEEV KUMAR OM

PARKASH
09:27:19:250 09:32:55:400 4 00:05:36:150 Q

12 1294813 591 DEEPAK LAKHMI CHAND 09:27:06:500 09:32:33:800 4 00:05:27:300 Q

13 0324533 592 RAVI KUMAR LUKHMI CHAND 09:27:07:100 09:32:27:100 4 00:05:20:0 Q

14 1299927 593 TILAK RAJ LEEL SINGH 09:27:08:0 09:32:46:400 4 00:05:38:400 Q

15 1338177 595 DEVENDER KUMAR

BHAGMAL
09:27:09:350 09:32:52:900 4 00:05:43:550 Q

16 1094422 598 BRIJESH KUMAR MOOL

CHAND MEENA
09:27:11:650 09:32:57:450 4 00:05:45:800 Q

17 1315104 600 HEM CHAND GOVIND

PARSAD
09:27:12:900 09:32:58:800 4 00:05:45:900 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 1



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch : AMBALA CANTT / 31-10-2012 / 13

SNO Application
No

Bib Candidate Name Start Time
Last

Recorded
Time

Laps Net Time Q / NQ Initials

1 0732923 601 VIDYUT KUMAR VISHWAS

VIMAL KRISHNA VISHWAS
09:39:21:250 09:45:09:750 4 00:05:48:500 Q

2 1285728 602 HARPAL SINGH UMRAV

SINGH
09:39:21:900 09:45:21:900 4 00:06:00:0 Q

3 0436580 603 RAVI KANT BAIRWA

RAMDAYAL BAIRWA
09:39:21:850 09:44:44:950 4 00:05:23:100 Q

4 1097540 608 CHETAN LAL RAMKISHAN 09:39:25:850 09:45:06:0 4 00:05:40:150 Q

5 1363178 621 DEEPAK KUMAR MAHENDRA

KUMAR
09:39:10:800 09:44:50:650 4 00:05:39:850 Q

6 0033082 624 SANJEEV KUMAR AMIN

CHAND
09:39:12:650 09:45:12:150 4 00:05:59:500 Q

7 1684850 625 PRAMOD KUMAR SANT RAM 09:39:13:150 09:45:08:0 4 00:05:54:850 Q

8 1318123 628 KANHAIYA LAL CHANDEL

BABU LAL CHANDEL
09:39:14:350 09:45:04:700 4 00:05:50:350 Q

9 1688269 647 PRAVEEN KUMAR HARIRAM 09:38:59:250 09:44:51:350 4 00:05:52:100 Q

10 0709585 648 VIJAY KUMAR THAWAR

SINGH
09:39:00:0 09:44:52:550 4 00:05:52:550 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 1



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch : AMBALA CANTT / 31-10-2012 / 14

SNO Application
No

Bib Candidate Name Start Time
Last

Recorded
Time

Laps Net Time Q / NQ Initials

1 0629476 654 MANOJ KUMAR DAYANAND 09:52:11:400 09:57:51:150 4 00:05:39:750 Q

2 0665603 658 MUKESH CHAND MEENA

BOONTI SINGH MEENA
09:52:13:550 09:58:08:0 4 00:05:54:450 Q

3 0724280 659 VINOD KUMAR KAILASH

CHAND
09:52:13:600 09:58:12:750 4 00:05:59:150 Q

4 1611217 661 GAJENDRA SINGH SUKHBIR

SHARAN
09:52:01:850 09:57:57:300 4 00:05:55:450 Q

5 0485369 663 RAHUL KUMAR MADAN LAL 09:52:04:150 09:57:54:350 4 00:05:50:200 Q

6 0957973 666 ANOOP KUMAR KAILASH

CHANDER
09:52:06:900 09:57:39:50 4 00:05:32:150 Q

7 1606703 668 GURU DAYAL BAIRWA RAMU

BAIRWA
09:52:07:800 09:57:47:800 4 00:05:40:0 Q

8 0004676 671 SOMBIR JAI SINGH 09:51:54:150 09:57:49:150 4 00:05:55:0 Q

9 1200631 672 KOSHAL KUMAR SHYAM

SINGH
09:51:54:450 09:57:45:350 4 00:05:50:900 Q

10 0502975 674 RAVINDRA KUMAR SHISH

PAL
09:51:55:950 09:57:38:850 4 00:05:42:900 Q

11 0414117 675 RAMSWA ROOP MEENA

GUNNA RAMMEENA
09:51:56:400 09:57:37:800 4 00:05:41:400 Q

12 0609283 676 MAHENDER SINGH RAMDIYA 09:51:56:550 09:57:22:150 4 00:05:25:600 Q

13 1020639 677 CHANCHAL KUMAR

RAJENDER KUMAR
09:51:57:0 09:57:53:950 4 00:05:56:950 Q

14 0939936 687 ASHOK KUMAR CHHABIL

DASS
09:51:51:800 09:57:29:600 4 00:05:37:800 Q

15 1333720 688 HITESH KUMAR RAJENDRA

PRASAD
09:51:52:200 09:57:22:50 4 00:05:29:850 Q

16 0498226 692 RAJKUMAR KOHLI HEERA

LAL KOHALI
09:51:41:700 09:57:22:0 4 00:05:40:300 Q

17 0211993 693 SAMPAT LAL MAURYA 09:51:42:800 09:57:38:200 4 00:05:55:400 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 1



GANPAT LAL

18 1626156 695 GOVARDHAN MEENA RAM

KARAN MEENA
09:51:44:0 09:57:37:200 4 00:05:53:200 Q

19 0951120 697 CHETRAM DHARAM PAL 09:51:45:700 09:57:44:850 4 00:05:59:150 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 2



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch : AMBALA CANTT / 31-10-2012 / 15

SNO Application
No

Bib Candidate Name Start Time
Last

Recorded
Time

Laps Net Time Q / NQ Initials

1 0545806 708 RAKESH KUMAR RAM

KHILARI
10:04:48:50 10:10:33:300 4 00:05:45:250 Q

2 0189500 711 SACHIN KUMAR DAULAT RAM 10:04:50:700 10:10:28:750 4 00:05:38:50 Q

3 0661432 712 MADAN PAL PURAN SINGH 10:04:51:150 10:10:35:0 4 00:05:43:850 Q

4 0164552 714 SONU KUMAR PREM PAL

SINGH
10:04:51:50 10:10:14:650 4 00:05:23:600 Q

5 1375897 720 KAPIL KUMAR RAJENDRA

KUMAR
10:04:41:450 10:10:15:850 4 00:05:34:400 Q

6 0060176 722 SANDEEP KUMAR BRAHAM

PAL
10:04:34:150 10:10:20:200 4 00:05:46:50 Q

7 1561408 733 NARENDRA KUMAR GULLU

SINGH
10:04:46:50 10:10:25:900 4 00:05:39:850 Q

8 1346283 735 HARJINDER SINGH WAZIR

SINGH
10:04:35:50 10:10:27:600 4 00:05:52:550 Q

9 0407627 741 RAJENDRA PRASAD BAIRWA

RAMDEVA BAIRWA
10:04:37:750 10:10:21:350 4 00:05:43:600 Q

10 0105604 742 SANTOSH KUMAR BAIRWA

PARAS RAM BAIRWA
10:04:38:450 10:10:35:400 4 00:05:56:950 Q

11 0755191 743 MANOJ KUMAR MEENA

GANGA SAHAI
10:04:39:200 10:10:33:550 4 00:05:54:350 Q

12 0151259 744 SONU RAM BAIRWA RAMJI

LAL
10:04:40:0 10:10:29:800 4 00:05:49:800 Q

13 1713965 745 YOGESH KUMAR KARDAM

GHAN SHYAM SINGH
10:04:40:600 10:10:29:400 4 00:05:48:800 Q

14 1334955 746 HARKESH KUMAR BHANWAR

LAL
10:04:28:300 10:10:20:900 4 00:05:52:600 Q

15 1310632 747 DILIP KUMAR HARI RAM

VERMA
10:04:29:800 10:10:21:0 4 00:05:51:200 Q

16 1598838 748 NAROTTAM LAL BASWALA

JAGDISH PRASAD
10:04:29:500 10:10:20:450 4 00:05:50:950 Q

17 1004650 749 ARJUN KUMAR BIRSA NAYAK 10:04:30:400 10:10:10:150 4 00:05:39:750 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 1



18 1247739 755 KRISHAN RANDHIR SINGH 10:04:22:400 10:09:48:400 4 00:05:26:0 Q

19 1082665 756

CHANDRASHEKHAR

MANGALPRASAD ME

MANGAL PRASAD

BALBHADRA M

10:04:22:950 10:09:44:300 4 00:05:21:350 Q

20 1709028 763 NATWAR LAL MOOL CHAND 10:04:26:900 10:10:24:500 4 00:05:57:600 Q

21 0616801 764 MADAN SAIN JAI BHAGWAN 10:04:33:550 10:10:28:750 4 00:05:55:200 Q

22 0102098 765 SURENDRA KUMAR JATAV

RAM SINGH
10:04:27:400 10:10:24:650 4 00:05:57:250 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 2



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch : AMBALA CANTT / 31-10-2012 / 16

SNO Application
No

Bib Candidate Name Start Time
Last

Recorded
Time

Laps Net Time Q / NQ Initials

1 1283039 767 DEEPAK SATISH CHAND 10:16:40:650 10:22:34:50 4 00:05:53:400 Q

2 0437695 768 JAGDISH PRASAD MEENA

BADRI NARAYAN MEENA
10:16:41:200 10:22:38:850 4 00:05:57:650 Q

3 1637077 773 YOGESH KUMAR JASWANT

SINGH
10:16:44:600 10:22:37:900 4 00:05:53:300 Q

4 1055425 775 BHIM SINGH PREMRAJ 10:16:39:350 10:22:25:650 4 00:05:46:300 Q

5 0746171 776 VIKASH KUMAR MUKESH

KUMAR
10:16:39:50 10:22:21:500 4 00:05:42:450 Q

6 1624670 780 GIRDHARI LAL PARBHAT 10:16:35:500 10:22:35:450 4 00:05:59:950 Q

7 1361740 781 KAILASH BHOOP SINGH 10:16:36:0 10:22:31:850 4 00:05:55:850 Q

8 0775952 786 VIJAY KUMAR LEKHRAJ

SINGH
10:16:27:400 10:22:13:900 4 00:05:46:500 Q

9 0408749 790 JITENDRA KUMAR PURAN

CHAND
10:16:19:350 10:22:16:850 4 00:05:57:500 Q

10 0946950 793 ANIL MADAN LAL 10:16:22:250 10:22:05:500 4 00:05:43:250 Q

11 0328569 799 JITENDER KARAN SINGH 10:16:22:750 10:22:16:750 4 00:05:54:0 Q

12 1714473 800 NAVEEN KUMAR GAUTAM

RAM RATAN GAUTAM
10:16:24:650 10:22:15:750 4 00:05:51:100 Q

13 1402013 815 DINESH KUMAR ISHWAR LAL 10:16:12:350 10:22:09:350 4 00:05:57:0 Q

14 0000704 816 SANDEEP ASHOK KUMAR 10:16:13:750 10:21:46:900 4 00:05:33:150 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 1



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch : AMBALA CANTT / 31-10-2012 / 17

SNO Application
No

Bib Candidate Name Start Time
Last

Recorded
Time

Laps Net Time Q / NQ Initials

1 0048321 836 SATPAL SINGH BACHANA

RAM
10:29:33:250 10:35:25:650 4 00:05:52:400 Q

2 0230669 839 SUNIL KUMAR TALAKRAM 10:29:31:150 10:35:30:300 4 00:05:59:150 Q

3 0226376 846 SUSHIL KUMAR SEVDA RAM

KARAN SEVDA
10:29:35:50 10:35:19:650 4 00:05:44:600 Q

4 1301648 902 TARACHAND CHATRU RAM

BALAI
10:29:30:800 10:35:18:700 4 00:05:47:900 Q

5 0507504 906 RANJEET SINGH BAIRWA

HARLAL BAIRWA
10:29:31:400 10:35:16:450 4 00:05:45:50 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 1


